
Orçamento
2025

Aprovado Realizado

Consultorias

Atuarial

Auditoria

Comunicação

Contábil

Gestão

Investimentos

Jurídico

TI

2.780.046

387.500

90.200

295.356

342.493

1.026.307

168.600

60.000

409.590

Despesas Gerais

Associações

Outros

Pessoal e Infraestrutura

Treinamentos

Tributos

4.093.935

80.185

17.450

3.440.500

59.050

6.873.981TOTAL

496.750


