

## Orçamento 2025

		Realizado
Consultorias	2.780.046	
Atuarial	387.500	
Auditoria	90.200	
Comunicação	295.356	
Contábil	342.493	
Gestão	1.026.307	
Investimentos	168.600	
Jurídico	60.000	
ТІ	409.590	
Despesas Gerais	4.093.935	
Associações	80.185	
Outros	17.450	
Pessoal e Infraestrutura	3.440.500	
Treinamentos	59.050	
Tributos	496.750	
TOTAL	6.873.981	